Current odometer Reading — 153258 / Dated — 25/06/2024
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Odometer Listing Details from CAR HISTORY REPORT noted last recorded odometer on
06/10/2020 was 240931kms

@ Vehicle unregistered

VEHICLE REGISTRATION FIRST SALE INFORMATION
Registration plate 3z2HY8 First sale date 27-11-2006
Registration state a Postcode of first sale 4008
Registration expiry date  23-12-2023 First buyer type NON-PRIVATE
ENGINE DETAILS VEHICLE RATINGS
Engine number 2AZAI53087 ANCAP safety rating
Engine size 241 Overall green rating
Cylindersirotors ) Air pollution rating
Fuel type UNLEADED PETROL Greenhouse rating
Power (KW) nr
Torque (Nm) 218

CarHistory notes:

Vehicle registration information is sour e PPSR Certificate below.

REPORTED ODOMETER HISTORY

© No odometer rollback reported

LAST REPORTED ODOMETER READING READING ENTERED BY YOU
Kilometres 240,931 Kilometres

Date reported 06/10/2020 Date reported

The odometer histor, hicle has been supplied to Carhis within the automo
Kilometres Date reported Alerts
240,931 06/10/2020

213913 12/07/2018

205,386 1811012017

189,642 20/09/2016

186,171 21/0712018



